
President:  Awilda Hamilton President@GHWomansClub.org
First Vice President:  Beth Wald GHWC.FirstVP@gmail.com

Second Vice President:  Patti Paukovich DnP.Paukovich805@gmail.com
Recording Secretary:  Nancy Carlton NCarlton102@aol.com

Corresponding Secretary:  Suzanne O’Meally GHWC.Corr.sec@gmail.com 
Treasurers:  Khanh-Lien Banko GHWC.Treasurer@gmail.com

Jo Ann Voight GHWC.Treasurer.Dep@gmail.com
Past President:  Roi Parris GHWC.Past.President@gmail.com

Parliamentarian:  Sally Nord wmslnord@cfl.rr.com

Arts & Culture:  Cheryl Ringer GHWC.Arts.Culture@gmail.com 
Jeanine Horowitz JeanineHorowitz53@gmail.com

Civic Engagement & Outreach:  Ophelia Beier GHWC.Civic.Engagement@gmail.com 
Education and Libraries:  Jacki Unger BriJac2@aol.com

Environment:  Cheryl Dresnok Cdresnok@gmail.com
Ann Roffman AARoffman@gmail.com

Health and Wellness:   Lucie Lachance GHWC.Health.Wellness@gmail.com
Eileen Marotto EMarotto@msn.com
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Budget:  Debbie Douglas DouglasDJ98@gmail.com

Bylaws and Protocol:  Sally Nord wmslnord@cfl.rr.com

Communications & Public  Relations:  Laura McBride McBrideLE3@gmail.com

Fundraising:  Patti Paukovich DnP.Paukovich805@gmail.com

Greeter:  Debbie Roush droush1000@gmail.com

Gail Naworal Gnaworal@yahoo.com

Hospitality:  Adele Large AdeleLarge@icloud.com

Information Management:  Roi Parris GHWC.Info.Mgt@gmail.com

Material Girls:  Michelle Kreiss Keating michelle_KreissKeating@verizon.net

Lucie Lachance LucieGLachance@gmail.com

Membership:  Cindy Price GHWC.Membership@gmail.com

Leslie Vannucci LeslieVannucci@gmail.com 

Newsletter:  Michelle Kreiss Keating michelle_KreissKeating@verizon.net

Notices:  Jenny Scott Notices@GHWomansClub.org

Marilyn McNamara Mmcn517@gmail.com

Photographer:  Lucie Lachance LucieGLachance@gmail.com

Reporting Administrator: Denise Gallo GalloDenise@Yahoo.com

STANDING COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

11/4/2024 Board Directory 2024.11 2/2

mailto:DouglasDJ98@gmail.com
mailto:wmslnord@cfl.rr.com
mailto:McBrideLE3@gmail.com
mailto:DnP.Paukovich805@gmail.com
mailto:droush1000@gmail.com
mailto:Gnaworal@yahoo.com
mailto:AdeleLarge@icloud.com
mailto:GHWC.Info.Mgt@gmail.com
mailto:michelle_KreissKeating@verizon.net
mailto:LucieGLachance@gmail.com
mailto:GHWC.Membership@gmail.com
mailto:LeslieVannucci@gmail.com
mailto:michelle_KreissKeating@verizon.net
mailto:Notices@GHWomansClub.org
mailto:Mmcn517@gmail.com
mailto:LucieGLachance@gmail.com
mailto:GalloDenise@Yahoo.com

